
UFA · VIP Lounge
Russia, Ufa, Ufa, terminal T2, T1

TARIFFS ID 3028

1 adult
Urgent

tariff
Children

VIP Lounge, Departure

Domestic flight
197,74 $ 218,45 $

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 140,28 $

VIP Lounge, Arrival

Domestic flight
187,39 $ 239,15 $

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 135,10 $

VIP Lounge, Departure

International flight
166,68 $ 187,39 $

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 119,58 $

VIP Lounge, Arrival

International flight
145,98 $ 166,68 $

0 - 2 years - free of charge,

2 - 12 years - 98,87 $

SERVICE DESCRIPTION
Cancellation of a confirmed application less than 24 hours before the provision of the service is a 100% penalty.

Failure to show up is a 100% penalty.

URGENCY
Urgent request (submitted less than 24 hours before the service is provided): + 5,000 rubles per passenger.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

Greeters and mourners
Access to the VIP lounge for greeters and mourners. Stay no more than 2 hours.

12,42 $

Conference room (for 6 people)
Providing access to a conference room for 6 people. Payment for 1 hour.

41,41 $

Conference room (for 10 people)
Providing access to a conference room for 10 people. Payment for 1 hour.

62,12 $

Conference room (for 20 people)
Providing access to a conference room for 20 people. Payment for 1 hour.

82,82 $

Check-in car to VIP parking
A car pass to the VIP parking lot for seeing off or meeting passengers.

12,42 $

Moscow, 3rd street of Yamsky field, house 2, building 13, room 13, room 5

INN 7714414634, KPP 771401001

24.10.2024

LLC «VIP Group» 8 (495) 508-00-08 vipgroup.ru 

https://vipgroup.ru/?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf
https://t.me/vipgroupru?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf
https://vk.com/vipgroup?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf
https://www.facebook.com/vipgroupru?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf
https://twitter.com/vipgroup_ru?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf
tel:+74955080008
https://vipgroup.ru/?utm_medium=organic&utm_content=link&utm_term=export_pdf

